Sr Questions Answers Choice

1 e PP AN

]
b
lape

Sl

a2
e
Jes
e e

.
ol
. b!s’
gl

4 S Jaail &5

DO®>r DOWP TUOmP TO;

A iy o (S s
B. Sds i)

C. s ) Csma
D. S mas Jsiae (oS i

A e
Js
Juaai
ussS

5 W5 i L e Gile b (e 230 o,

6 P =i e sl

Cuse
il

Giglae

1904
1905
1903
1901

8 =iy e S g,

& s
& 5 el S
K& § el K
& sgelals ol

9 PPt = PHEN

1828
1829
1830
1831

10 oY puS gD

)
hage
Olals
L (e

1 W S e w A S e

DOW» UOW» DOUP> UOWH DOU> DOw



